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SZ 2412.225 - Grounding Braid

Tin-plated copper, in various lengths and cross-sections with press-fit contact rings, to
counteract the proximity effect at high frequencies, while offering flexible connection options.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Cross-section
Connection

Note

Dimensions

Packaging unit

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
ETIM9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0

Product description
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S7Z 2412.225

Tin-plated copper, in various lengths and cross-sections with press-
fit contact rings. Grounding braids counteract the proximity effect at
high frequencies, while offering flexible connection options.

25 mm?2
M8 — M8

Please refer to the installation instructions or equipment grounding
conductor brochure of the respective enclosure or housing system.

Length: 200 mm
Length: 7.87~

10 pc(s).
0.45kg
0.562 kg
74198010
EC000839
EC000839
27062302

SZ Earthing strap, size: M8, for diameter 25 mm?2



Approvals

Approvals UL + C-UL (listed)
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