

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2412.225

Grounding Braid

State: 2/8/2026 (Source: rittal.com/us-en)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SZ 2412.225 - Grounding Braid

Tin-plated copper, in various lengths and cross-sections with press-fit contact rings, to counteract the proximity effect at high frequencies, while offering flexible connection options.



Features

Model No.	SZ 2412.225
Product description	Tin-plated copper, in various lengths and cross-sections with press-fit contact rings. Grounding braids counteract the proximity effect at high frequencies, while offering flexible connection options.
Cross-section	25 mm ²
Connection	M8 – M8
Note	Please refer to the installation instructions or equipment grounding conductor brochure of the respective enclosure or housing system.
Dimensions	Length: 200 mm Length: 7.87 "
Packaging unit	10 pc(s).
Net weight	0.45
Gross weight	0.562
Customs tariff number	74198010
EAN	4028177022577
ETIM 9	EC000839
ETIM 8	EC000839
ECLASS 8.0	27062302

Approvals

Approvals

UL + C-UL (listed)